Cognome
DELLA VEDOVA
D'AMBROSI
BUSSONE
SANTALUCIA
RENZOPAOLI
CARNEVALI
CATUCUAMBA CALVA
GENNARI
GALLI
PANICONI
NUVOLONI
MINAFRA
SPAZIANI
PEYRETTI
ARORA
CESTRA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

: N

TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA 50SL SENIOR FEMMINE

Nome
AURORA
CAMILLA
BEATRICE
LINDA
ALESSIA
ELISA
KELLY FRANCESCA
GAIA

SILVIA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
BENEDETTA
GIULIA
CARLOTTA
RIA

BIANCA

Societa

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSIl Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
ALMA NUOTO

ALMA NUOTO

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Est

CSIl Roma Est

CSIl Roma Est

CSIl Roma Est

CSI Roma Flaminio

CSI Roma Flaminio
Forum Sport Center

CSI Roma Est

ALMA NUOTO

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Tempo gara
0.29.20
0.30.70
0.30.70
0.31.40
0.31.60
0.32.30
0.33.10
0.33.70
0.34.10
0.34.60
0.34.70
0.34.70
0.35.30
0.36.00
0.41.70
ASSENTE

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 18/12/2022 - STADIO DEL NUOTO PAOLO ROGHI RVN (MONTEROTONDO)
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